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Your choice could be based on things 
that are important to you such as:

• Medication:

o What are the side effects?

o How much medication do you 
take?

o Is there any other medication 
you could take?

• How the choice will affect your life
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Pharmacy Leaflet 
Easy read information

Bring your own medication into hospital.

You may be prescribed new 
medicines whilst in hospital.

Speak to a doctor/nurse/
pharmacist if you are unsure 
about your medication.

What are my 
choices?

What is good and bad 
about my choices?

Can I get more 
support to make 

my choice? 

7

When you get answers to your 3 
Questions you might choose to:

• Carry on with the treatment you 
get at the moment

• Start the treatment that you and 
the health professional agrees

• Ask the health professional about 
the type of treatment you want

NEW



Pharmacy

Bring your health passport with you to hospital.

If you need help you can 
speak to a Pharmacist at the 
pharmacy or chemist.

Medicine helpline numbers: 

Doncaster (01302) 644324
Bassetlaw (01909) 572465

Please phone if you have any 
questions such as:
	How and when I take my medication?
	Can I take other medicines with them?
	What are the problems these medicines 		
	 may cause?

Need 
more  

advice?

RDaSH leading the way with care
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Supporting all my health needs
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